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1T Roy a l * 115.900 28.975 29.025 28.650 29.250

11 2 5

464 M akayla  T orres-M e lton 9.750 9.625 9.7509.750

459 Inga  Jim enez 9.675 9.775 9.8009.850

454 Em a lani Capis trant 9.550 9.625 9.7009.050

1T A irborne * 115.900 28.700 29.000 29.125 29.075

22 3 2

702 Chloe  Luo 9.650 9.7009.700

711 Cam ila  S o lis 9.525 9.550 9.750

697 Kam ille  Jan 9.525 9.775 9.700

693 Norah F ischer 9.675 9.6759.675

3 Sa n Ma te o * 115.875 28.525 29.050 29.250 29.050

3T3 1 1

539 T heresa  Bruce 9.625 9.675 9.7009.575

545 M avie  F itzge ra ld 9.600 9.750 9.7009.925

564 Ana i T hom as 9.300 9.650

547 A lexa  Ge is t 9.625 9.750

4 Te chnique * 114.825 28.400 28.625 28.750 29.050

3T4T 4 4

240 A lyssa  Bishop 9.600 9.300

247 Char li Henderson 9.400 9.650 9.6009.825

254 Caylie  M artin 9.400 9.500 9.750

251 Kacie  Lehr 9.475 9.7009.625

5 W e st  V a lle y * 114.075 28.150 28.300 28.825 28.800

69T 6T 3

182 Am aya  Um phrey 9.550 9.450 9.650

348 Ka ilee  Hoffm an 9.325 9.5759.675

169 Lauren Im e lli 9 .275 9.425 9.7009.500

351 Ana  S virc ic 9.425 9.525

6 CGA * 113.925 28.400 28.250 28.625 28.650

84T 8T 6

486 M e lanie  Hom 9.625 9.5759.475

482 Lilia  Cae ton 9.425 9.600 9.6009.875

492 Anika  Pra thnadi 9.350 9.250

481 Lore la i Be ttencourt 9.400 9.4759.275
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7 Gold Sta r * 113.525 28.200 28.450 28.200 28.675

78 5 11

794 Luna  Cheng 9.475 9.500 9.5509.225

407 Libby Lyon 9.375 9.600

406 Ir ina  Lifantsev 9.350 9.450 9.550

412 A lyssa  Ong 9.500 9.5259.425

8 Rodina * 113.375 28.125 28.100 28.300 28.850

511 10 8T

524 S te faniia  Ostape ts 9.525 9.200 9.5759.350

523 Yam a Nas irov 9.400 9.625 9.7009.750

518 Azar i Bufford 9.200 9.275 9.575

516 Jenna lyn Abong 9.200

9 Ea st  Ba y * 113.100 28.225 28.300 28.100 28.475

117 6T 12

573 T r inity Brackens 9.425 9.500 9.6759.400

586 Brooklinn Ruiz 9.400 9.550

575 Is la  Chen 9.400 9.4259.525

584 AnneaS andra  Leonardo 9.250 9.3759.175

10 By e rs  Rose v ille * 113.075 27.950 28.050 28.550 28.525

9T14 11 7

362 Em er i Easte r ly 9.375 9.500 9.5509.200

357 Ashlyn Bagley 9.325 9.700

369 Kayla  Ke irs tead 9.250 9.225 9.750

371 M or iah M iha ilide 9.325 9.2759.600

11 Ca l Sports  South * 112.700 28.150 27.725 28.300 28.525

9T9T 12 8T

661 Lily Yang 9.500 9.200 9.5509.575

640 Nicci C e tani 9.400 9.400

646 Lily Hughes 9.250 9.150 9.5759.500

658 M akenz ie  T urner 9.375 9.225

12 USA  Elite * 111.575 27.350 28.250 27.675 28.300

1518 8T 15

150 Char lie  M arsha ll 9 .475 9.550 9.6509.550

146 Ka leah Ham ilton 9.350 9.375 9.4759.425

151 Ba iley Pe rez 8.525 9.1758.700

144 Bea tr ice  C inco 9.325
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13 Cha mpion * 110.900 27.975 26.950 27.975 28.000

17T12T 15T 13

742 F rancesca  A vans ino 9.400 9.325 9.2509.425

745 Em m a C ruz 9.375 9.275

752 Paxton M ahle r 9.200 9.075 9.300

754 Audrey Ram age 8.550 9.4509.275

14 Da v is  Dia monds * 110.300 27.725 26.950 27.275 28.350

12T15 15T 16T

600 Evie  Lilliedo ll-Am en 9.325 9.275 9.6508.775

595 Peyton Cow an 9.225 8.775 9.5759.200

602 M azzy Love 9.175 9.300

601 Ellie  Liu 8.900 9.125

15 A cce l * 109.700 25.650 27.450 28.275 28.325

1424 14 10

436 Cayce  Hew itt 8.800 9.375 9.5759.300

427 Phoebe  Chavez 8.775 9.450

439 Ke ira  M cNa lly 8.075 9.2009.425

440 Eva  M ille r  (UB/BB/FX ) 8.625 9.5509.550

16 Rile y 's * 109.575 27.600 26.700 27.275 28.000

17T16 17 16T

220 S ophia  M artinez 9.400 8.825 9.4759.150

223 Kya  R iley 9.300 8.850 9.3008.700

227 Addison T r igue iro 8.900 9.025 9.2259.425

17 Clov is * 108.675 27.975 25.925 26.600 28.175

1612T 21 22

623 S car le tte  M artinez 9.425 8.150 9.3508.000

628 A r ie lle  Roark 9.300 8.475 9.3759.075

626 M adi Paulsen 9.250 9.300 9.4509.525

18 Ext re me * 108.300 27.525 27.500 25.750 27.525

2017 13 24

451 Ava  S loan 9.400 8.800 9.250

449 Kate  M artinez 9.325 9.300 9.1758.500

446 M iah Hargrove 8.800 9.400 9.1008.500

450 Ava  Pa rcesepe 8.750
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19 Ele v a te * 108.050 28.350 24.250 27.100 28.350

12T6 24 19

733 KeKe  Harper 9.525 8.850 9.7008.900

740 Da isy Yang 9.425 8.525 9.4009.300

728 Chr is tian A ragon 9.400 6.875 9.2508.900

20 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 107.350 26.275 26.675 27.000 27.400

2120T 18 20

501 Rue  Holden 9.225 9.050 9.4508.975

507 S asha  de  S ouza 8.600 8.9758.825

498 Kensey Fechte r 8.450 8.475 8.975

505 Nola  V a lceschini 9.150 9.200

21 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 106.850 25.800 26.025 27.800 27.225

2323 20 14

790 Jos ie  Hinn 8.925 9.600 9.1259.475

787 Deborah Davis 8.525 9.200 9.1259.025

791 Bianca  T ototz intle 8.350 7.225 8.9759.300

22 Ga la xy * 105.475 26.550 26.275 26.825 25.825

2519 19 21

769 Ka itlyn M artinez 9.275 8.825 8.8008.500

766 A leksandr ia  Chase 9.175 9.500 8.5259.125

772 Aniyah W atkins 8.100 7.950 8.5009.200

23 Top Flight * 104.800 26.275 23.675 27.200 27.650

1920T 25 18

614 Anna  Guo 9.300 7.675 9.2759.175

613 Dylan Goodson 9.275 8.350 9.1759.225

777 S im ra  S a tta r 7.700 7.650 9.2008.800

24 Ca l Sports  North * 103.200 25.200 24.800 26.250 26.950

2425 23 23

194 Nata lie  Ha ta 8.650 9.250 9.1008.625

193 S aar ika  Apte 8.300 9.000 9.0258.425

399 M oca  T akahashi 8.250 6.550 8.8259.200

25 CCGI * 102.800 25.825 25.000 24.650 27.325

2222 22 25

271 S ofia  M esa 9.450 9.025 9.4758.050

332 Kiley Bow ers 8.300 7.200 8.7008.800

273 Be lla  Nicho ls 8.075 8.775 9.1507.800
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